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O 9 O &N N B~ W N =

N N NN N N NN M e e e e e e e e
N N L A WD = DO O NN WD = O

Part Number

000000-00
868628-03
760952-00
248447-11
330072-97
330003-05
330003-05
868768-16
868520-00
000000-00
868069-00
000000-00
379684

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
943054-00
868047-00
943047-01
868523-01
249108-00
000000-00
868524-00
000000-00
868052-00
326286-01
326286-01

PartsList for DW615 Type 3

Description

No Longer Available
FIELD

SWITCH

BRUSH & HOLDER
CORD/10 FT/18-2
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
BALL BEARING
CORD PROTECTOR
No Longer Available
CLAMP,BR.HOLDER
No Longer Available
CABLE CLAMP

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
FAN

PLATE
CASE,FIELD
DEPTH STOP
SPACER

No Longer Available
PIN

No Longer Available
NUT

COLLET & NUT
COLLET & NUT
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
34
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
52
53
54
55
56
58
59
60
61
62

Part Number

720664-00
868082-00
868613-01
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
326573-01
943112-00
000000-00
720674-00
720675-00
000000-00
249432-00
330015-04
942931-02
942931-01
000000-00
249412-20
860205-04
249416-10
949896-12
000000-00
868082-00
868529-03
249067-01
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for DW615 Type 3

Description

BALL

SPRING

BASE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW,WING
BASE,SUB

No Longer Available
RING,STOP
WASHER

No Longer Available
SCREW

NUT,HEX

SCREW

SCREW

No Longer Available
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

No Longer Available
SPRING
ELECT.MODULE
WHEEL,SPD.REG.
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Item Number

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
77
79
108
846

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
868141-00
249413-03
949896-11
249118-00
000000-00
943114-00
760961-00
761287-00
000000-00
943057-00
943051-00
249223-00
248343-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for DW615 Type 3

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
POLE PIECE
SCREW

SCREW

HANDLE

No Longer Available
LOCK,SPINDLE
WRENCH 10/ 17 MM
WRENCH 8§ MM
No Longer Available
COVER

SPRING

WASHER

LABEL

No Longer Available
No Longer Available

Page 3

Qty Required

— = e e e e e e e = N = N R = =



